

LUSTON GROUP NEIGHBOURHOOD PLAN

Submission Draft Version

Examiner's Questions and Responses

1. Has a separate site assessment report been produced or is the only information regarding the assessment of housing site on p58 of the Consultation Statement?

Response: The assessment on page 58 summarises the attached housing assessments document.

2. Are there any separate reports regarding the Local Green Spaces and protected open spaces other than the information within the NDP itself?

Response: There are no separate reports other than what is in the NDP document.